78435

2

Δ

35

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

**NSISEMO** 

Country

Collateral Assignment - Page 19

Return: MR

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE FREELETS, that BURNELL J. HUBERT and HABEL E. HUBERT, husband and wife, Assignors, in consideration of Ten and no/100 dollars and other good and valuable considerations to them paid by COLDWELL BANKER HOLMAN REALTY, LNC., Assignee, do by these presents sall, transfer and assign unto Assignee all of Assignors' interest in and to the following described agreement of sale.

ATOGOCICEDATAT

Agreement dated March 31, 1994, wherein Assignors agreed to sail and ROY D. MERTON and TINA J. KERTON, husband and wife, agreed to purchase the following described real property in Klamath County, Oragon, to-wit:

The E1/2 of NW1/4; Government Lors 1, 2 and 3; the NE1/4 of SW1/4 of Section 19. Toxnship 40 South, Range 14 East of the Willamette Meridian, Elamath County, Oregon; the E1/2 of NE1/4 of Section 24, Teanship 40 South, Range 13 East of the Rillamette Meridian, Klemath County, Oregon.

Account No. 4013 00000 26700 Account No. 4014 01900 00300 Account No. 4014 01900 00700 Account No. 4014 01900 00500

Subject to statutory powers including powers of assessment, Klamath Project Langell Valley Irrigation District, easement rights of way of record and those apparent on the land, assessment rolls, tar rolls, disclosed property is subject to furms use valuation for tar purposes. If the land becomes disgualified for special assessment under statute additional tar may be levied.

Subject to the terms of the agreements recorded in Volume 202, page 133, Deed Records, Klamath County, Oregon, and Volume 285, page 439, Deed Records, Klamath County, Oregon

Subject to a contract of sale wherein Robert Dale Scoble agreed to sell to Burnell J. Hubert and Mabel E. Rubert and Joseph A. Readirez and Connie C. Ramirez, which contract was recorded in volume M79, page 18531 and re-recorded in Volume M61, page 828, Microfilm records, Klamath county, Oregon, the Vendors' interest in said contract of sale which was assigned by Robert Dale Scobie to Douglas L. Pickell and Ruth A. Pickell by instrument recorded in Volume M83, page 7766, Microfilm records, Klamath County, Oregon, which said contract of sale the Venders in this agreement do not assume and the Vendors agree to hold them harmless therefrom.

TOGETHER WITH the following described personal property:

A 1975 Broadmore Hokils Home, Serial Number 6555; 3 Western 1/4 mile wheel Jines; 3 Made Rain 1/4 mile wheel lines; 1 50HF pump and component parts; 1 60HF pump and component parts; 1 satellite dish and component parts.

which said contract with deed siz ascrowed at Mountain Title Company of Klamath

And Assignors further, in consideration of the foregoing, convey to Assignee all of their view, wirks and inderest in the above-described parcel of real proverty, subject to the terms and provisions of said agreement of sale.

## 56341

PROVIDED HOWEVER, it is understood and agreed that this agreement is executed as collateral security for the payment of a promissory note dated March 31, 1994, in the principal amount of \$9,950.00, together with interest thereon, executed by Assignors, as makers, to Assignee, as payee; and this assignment shall be wold if said promissory note is fully paid in accordance with the terms thereof, but until such time as the said note is paid in full, Assignee shall be deemed to be the sole owner of said agreement of sale. Assignce way sell, assign or otherwise dispose of said agreement and/or said property and any interest therein; and may foreclose said agreement for breach thereof or accept a deed to said property from said purchaser in lieu of foreclosure and apply all net proceeds and property so received upon said note after first deducting therefrom all of Assignee's expenses incurred in connection therewith, and Assignors agree to pay any deficiency then remaining. It is further expressly understood and agreed that this assignment shall not be deemed as partial or full payment by Assignors of said note but only as security for such payment.

Assignee agrees that when end of the said note has been fully paid, it will ersoute a re-assignment of said agreement of sale to Assignors.

Largy 100 TX

alle z d.

Habel E. Hubert

时间以前

47045

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same conto Assignee.

Dated: March 31, 1994.

Collateral Assignment H Paye, 2

STATE OF OREGON SS County of Klamath

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

q

10

13

12 13

14

11

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 23

24

30

SEMORE

mey at Lax o Main Streat Ath FAUS, Ohi 977.01 503/882-7229 Q.S.B. 170133

出现的 新兴

TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATE: SS.

On March 31, 1994, personally appeared the above-named Burnell J. Hubert and Mobel B. Hubert, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before then, (n + n) = n

0 6 THUSUE Notary Fublic for Oregon My Commission Expires: 11/16/95

SHEELING GUISICHTANS The second s

1st the ... M94

Billed for rechted at request of
reound att request of

or
A.D. 19 944 at

Deeds
of Page

of
Deeds

Dref
Second control of Contro of Contro of Control of Control of Control of Contro of Control o

ß

dity

1

4.46 A

15